D173-00-201-IS_SHT2_ISSUE_3Dimensions in mm
DL112H
Alert Alight
20
5
TORQUE 5Nm
AC
N~

24 V dc      200mA       87mA
Voltage
Order code                           Range
DL112HDC024[X]/[Y]         12-30V dc
DL112HDC048[X]/[Y]         35-60V dc            48 V dc      120mA       60mA
DL112HAC115[X]/[Y]          115 ±10% V ac     115 V ac    100mA       34mA
DL112HAC230[X]/[Y]          230 ±10% V ac     230 V ac    60mA         19mA
[X] Denotes Body Colour: R = Red; G = Grey; D = Dark Grey
[Y] Denotes Lens Colour: A = Amber; B = Blue; C = Clear; M = Magenta;
G = Green; R = Red; Y = Yellow
Dimensions : 268 x 130 x 125mm